DCT    75-315 kW
ROTARY SCREW COMPRESSORS
air technology systems
SINGLE STAGE
WA
RRANTY
YEARS
5

upon request.
HEAT RECOVERY AN ALL-
ROUND WIN
PROCESS, HEATING AND
SANITARY USE
industrial series
Code Model Power Pressure
Air flow
(ISO1217)
Outlet
dimension
Noise L. Dimensions Weight
EAN
kW bar m3/min DN dB[A] L x W x H (mm) Kg
136141303
DCT-75 75
8 12,7
G2" 74 2095x1523x1956 2150136142303 10 11,1
136143303 13 9,5
136151303
DCT-90 90
8 15,8
DN80 76 2500x1600x1700 2900136152303 10 12,9
136153303 13 11,6
136221303
DCT-110 110
8 19,1
DN80 76 2980x1850x2020 3200136222303 10 15,3
136223303 13 13,3
136231303
DCT-132 132
8 21,8
DN100 78 2980x1850x2020 3600136232303 10 18,8
136233303 13 15,5
136251303
DCT-160 160
8 25,7
DN100 78 3280x1880x2120 3900136252303 10 24,2
136253303 13 20,3
136271303
DCT-200 200
8 31,3
DN100 78 3450x2000x2150 5000136272303 10 29,1
136273303 13 22,8
136241303
DCT-250 250
8 41,2
DN125 78 4000x2150x2250 7000136242303 10 37,2
136243303 13 31,5
136301303
DCT-315 315
8 52,1
DN125 78 4000x2150x2250 7600136302303 10 47,0
136303303 13 38,3
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS OF DCT SERIES SINGLE STAGE COMPRESSOR UNIT